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201901070000
07180

01/07/2019
03:56:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANSDORF
JACK E

Instr
#:20121003000
376920

201901170000
19780

01/17/2019
02:57:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MELLON JOY 32 33 Lot#:23
Book:32 Pg:33
Sub:FOOTHILL
S POINT

201901170000
19990

01/17/2019
04:09:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MELLON
JOHN
ARNOLD

Instr
#:20130820000
340410

201901220000
21970

01/22/2019
09:02:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRANNEN
LESLEY KEMM

Instr
#:20170103000
001620

201901240000
25740

01/24/2019
01:30:36

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201902040000
35290

02/04/2019
10:12:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VINSON
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20130903000
357830

201902040000
35300

02/04/2019
10:12:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VINSON
ENTERPRISES
INC

Instr
#:20130903000
357840

201902150000
49320

02/15/2019
02:20:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINLEY
DIANA R

33 96 Lot#:6 Book:33
Pg:96
Sub:INDEPEN
DENCE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT
PHASE 1
LOTS 1
THROUGH 8

201902260000
60140

02/26/2019
12:06:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHARP DAVID Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201903200000
89150

03/20/2019
11:35:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

24 75 Instr
#:20130806000
320120

Lot#:15
Book:24 Pg:75
Sub:VILLAGE
PARRISH
RESURVEY

201903130000
81500

03/13/2019
02:48:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MERCER
TRACEY L

24 113 Lot#:5 Book:24
Pg:113
Sub:ROYAL
OAKS 8TH
SECTOR

201903130000
81500

03/13/2019
02:48:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MERCER
TRACEY L

Other:SEE
INST



201903140000
82650

03/14/2019
02:56:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KINGWOOD
ASSEMBLY OF
GOD

0 0 Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201903140000
82640

03/14/2019
02:56:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE KINGWOOD
ASSEMBLY OF
GOD

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201903290001
01000

03/29/2019
12:24:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLBROOK
REBECCA
MATTOX

7 22 Lot#:59 Book:7
Pg:22
Sub:QUAIL
RUN

201904020001
04670

04/02/2019
11:10:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MURRAY
ALAN J

17 32 Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:32
Sub:LINKSIDE
AT
GREYSTONE

201904020001
05970

04/02/2019
03:00:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS
JAMES B

19 14 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:19 Pg:14
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE CREST
2ND SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201904120001
19560

04/12/2019
09:18:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD
KAY R

Instr
#:20120626000
226040

201905240001
78630

05/24/2019
10:27:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TREADWELL
REBECCA T

10 33 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:33
Sub:MEADOW
OOD
ESTATES

201905240001
80190

05/24/2019
02:41:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

38 73 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:73
Sub:CORPOR
ATE WOODS
CIRCLE

201905280001
81900

05/28/2019
02:22:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODARD
KAY R

Instr
#:20120625000
223930

201906050001
93220

06/05/2019
08:30:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140421000
114620

201906070001
99850

06/07/2019
12:12:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20101119000
389890

201906120002
05370

06/12/2019
08:10:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEY 7 LLC Instr
#:20140320000
076440

201906140002
11150

06/14/2019
01:42:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KEY 7
MANAGEMEN
T SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20140320000
076460



201906120002
06850

06/12/2019
10:18:40

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHRI
SHAYONA LLC

38 15 Instr
#:20140811000
249410

Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:15
Sub:BALMORA
L PHASE II NO
1 FINAL PLAT

201907020002
38090

07/02/2019
03:46:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROCKWAY
AMY E

Instr
#:20120607000
200880

201907230002
61500

07/23/2019
10:53:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CHAPMAN
MARK A

9 138 Lot#:30 Book:9
Pg:138
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 7TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE
AMENDED

201908050002
79370

08/05/2019
08:36:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE RAMSAY
RODNEY B

9 158 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:158
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 17TH
SECTOR

201908140002
94220

08/14/2019
08:28:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FLANNERY
JEFFREY H

Instr
#:20151001000
344820


