Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901070000 07180	01/07/2019 03:56:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANSDORF JACK E					Instr #:20121003000 376920	Description
201901170000 19780	01/17/2019 02:57:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MELLON JOY			32	33		Lot#:23 Book:32 Pg:33 Sub:FOOTHILI S POINT
201901170000 19990	01/17/2019 04:09:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MELLON JOHN ARNOLD					Instr #:20130820000 340410	
201901220000 21970	01/22/2019 09:02:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANNEN LESLEY KEMM					Instr #:20170103000 001620	
201901240000 25740	01/24/2019 01:30:36	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC			0	0	Instr #:20140320000 076460	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201902040000 35290	02/04/2019 10:12:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON ENTERPRISES INC					Instr #:20130903000 357830	
201902040000 35300	02/04/2019 10:12:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON ENTERPRISES INC					Instr #:20130903000 357840	
201902150000 49320	02/15/2019 02:20:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINLEY DIANA R			33	96		Lot#:6 Book:33 Pg:96 Sub:INDEPEN DENCE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT PHASE 1 LOTS 1 THROUGH 8
201902260000 60140	02/26/2019 12:06:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHARP DAVID						Sec:9 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201903200000 89150	03/20/2019 11:35:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			24	75	Instr #:20130806000 320120	Lot#:15 Book:24 Pg:75 Sub:VILLAGE PARRISH RESURVEY
201903130000 31500	03/13/2019 02:48:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERCER TRACEY L			24	113		Lot#:5 Book:24 Pg:113 Sub:ROYAL OAKS 8TH SECTOR
201903130000 81500	03/13/2019 02:48:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERCER TRACEY L						Other:SEE INST

201903140000 82650	03/14/2019 02:56:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KINGWOOD ASSEMBLY OF GOD		0	0		Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201903140000 82640	03/14/2019 02:56:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KINGWOOD ASSEMBLY OF GOD					Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201903290001 01000	03/29/2019 12:24:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLBROOK REBECCA MATTOX		7	22		Lot#:59 Book:7 Pg:22 Sub:QUAIL RUN
201904020001 04670	04/02/2019 11:10:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURRAY ALAN J		17	32		Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:32 Sub:LINKSIDE AT GREYSTONE
201904020001 05970	04/02/2019 03:00:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS JAMES B		19	14		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:19 Pg:14 Sub:SOUTHLA KE CREST 2ND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201904120001 19560	04/12/2019 09:18:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD KAY R				Instr #:20120626000 226040	
201905240001 78630	05/24/2019 10:27:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TREADWELL REBECCA T		10	33		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:33 Sub:MEADOW OOD ESTATES
201905240001 80190	05/24/2019 02:41:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC		38	73		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:73 Sub:CORPOR ATE WOODS CIRCLE
201905280001 81900	05/28/2019 02:22:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODARD KAY R				Instr #:20120625000 223930	
201906050001 93220	06/05/2019 08:30:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 LLC				Instr #:20140421000 114620	
201906070001 99850	06/07/2019 12:12:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC				Instr #:20101119000 389890	
201906120002 05370	06/12/2019 08:10:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY 7 LLC				Instr #:20140320000 076440	
201906140002 11150	06/14/2019 01:42:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KEY 7 MANAGEMEN T SERVICES LLC				Instr #:20140320000 076460	

201906120002 06850	06/12/2019 10:18:40	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHRI SHAYONA LLC		38	15	Instr #:20140811000 249410	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:38 Pg:15 Sub:BALMORA L PHASE II NO 1 FINAL PLAT
201907020002 38090	07/02/2019 03:46:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCKWAY AMY E				Instr #:20120607000 200880	
201907230002 61500	07/23/2019 10:53:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHAPMAN MARK A		9	138		Lot#:30 Book:9 Pg:138 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 7TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE AMENDED
201908050002 79370	08/05/2019 08:36:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAMSAY RODNEY B		9	158		Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:158 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 17TH SECTOR
201908140002 94220	08/14/2019 08:28:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FLANNERY JEFFREY H				Instr #:20151001000 344820	